Apartment no. 52

No.

01

02

03

04

05

Usable floor size

06

Name

Hall

Living room + kitchen

Corridor

Bedroom

Bathroom + WC

Balcony

[

Two rooms (2+1)

Area /sqm
4,07

27,07

2,40

13,81

5,81

53,16

2,16

HOME

BY ZEITGEIST

(ML mA-ATR
(T VT

1M

485" Floor




	Sheets and Views
	3KTR_WRZESINSKA_oficyna-A52 ENG


