

## Apartment no. 52

Two rooms (2+1)

53,16 m<sup>2</sup>

4<sup>th</sup>&5<sup>th</sup> Floor

No.	Name	Area / sqm
01	Hall	4,07
02	Living room + kitchen	27,07
03	Corridor	2,40
04	Bedroom	13,81
05	Bathroom + WC	5,81
Usable floor size		53,16
06	Balcony	2,16



Furniture not marked in white on the floor plan is for illustration purposes only and is not part of the rented equipment.





A 52 — Love where you live



